
Annexure 4

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether related 
party?

% of voting share 
in CoC

1 Mank Industrial & Trading Co.

UFC_1

02.11.2019 4,519,096.55             -                           

Unsecured

No No Yes

-                          

-                        -                     4,519,096.55         -                  

 Wrong Form 
submitted and not 
revised even after 
reminder 

2 Bhola Commodeal Pvt. Ltd. UFC_2 04.11.2019 115,292,272.00        115,292,272.00    Unsecured -                                        -                          Yes -                          -                        -                     -                           
119,811,368.55        115,292,272.00    -                                        -                          -                          -                        -                     4,519,096.55         0Total

Name of creditor Identification No.

Name of Corporate Debtor: Trident Tools Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18.09.2019
List of Creditors as on: 19.12.2020

List of unsecured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl. No.


